Key Runners Summary for Friday, 3 May 2024 at 9:26 am.

Horse

Air Assault
Annihilate
Ausbred Flirt
Aztec State
Ballon D'or
Basarwa
Benaud
Berkeley Square
Bigolino
Birdies Galore
Blakmax
Butch Cassidy
Chorlton Lane
Cliff House
Coco Sun
Comfort Me
Comrade Rosa
Danish Prince
Dashing
Demon Blood
Desennea
Devastating
Dimaggio
Disagreeable Miss
Doull

Drunken Sailor
Ducasse
Excelladus
Excelman
Facile
Fawkner Park
Fifth Position
Flash Ducati
Forest War
Fortunate Kiss
Galactus
Gates
Generosity
Ghaanati
Golden Artie
Golden Decade
Golden Mile
He's Our Bonneval
Hell | Am
Highlights

Hot Pursuit
Immoral

In Evidence
Jalmari

Jewel Bay

Date

4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
3 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May

Race

Morphettville #8
Morphettville #4
Hawkesbury #8
Caulfield #8

Te Rapa#6
Eagle Farm #1
Riccarton Park #3
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #10
Horsham #6
Eagle Farm #4
Hawkesbury #7
Caulfield #10
Wagga #7
Morphettville #8
Northam #6
Eagle Farm #8
Hawkesbury #2
Caulfield #7
Horsham #6
Ascot #3

Eagle Farm #7
Te Rapa#38
Morphettville #7
Hawkesbury #5
Bathurst #6
Eagle Farm #9
Hawkesbury #9
Port Augusta#6
Hawkesbury #5
Wagga #7

Eagle Farm #1
Northam #5
Ascot #9
Caulfield #10
Greyville #2
Caulfield #8
Ascot #9
Hawkesbury #6
ShaTin#11
Eagle Farm #5
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #10
Hawkesbury #5
Hawkesbury #9
Cranbourne #2
Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #9
Nowra#5
Caulfield #4

Score/
Starts
15/5
2/1

40/12
2/1
10/5
5/3

2/11
2/1
5/1
2/11
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

7.2
113
51
9.1

14.0
55

10.2

75
11.4
134

12.9
7.9
7.7
8.8

6.8
53

8.4
10.1

9.4
9.8

7.6

121

10.0
113
8.4

9.0
5.7
16.0
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Horse

Maracourt
Marsabit
Mawallock
MediaBaron
MediaWorld
Minks Star
Mishani Lily
Mojo Rhythm
Much Much Better
Noble Soldier
Oly's Choice
Pantelone

Parisal
Peacemaker
Philosopher
Pioneer River
Poifect

Pompey

Prairie Flower
Premium Choice
Prince Of Boom
Punchin
Qeyaady
Rampant Lion
Razeta

Real Danger
Rebel Rama

Red Can Man
Redwood Shadow
Rockstar Meggsy
Rope Them In
Run And Tell
Saint Tropez
Samurai

Scissor Step
Semper Fortis
Shadows Of Love
Shesallshenanigans
Sir Kingsford
Sixteen Reasons
Smashing Eagle
Smokeshow
Snipillicious
Snow Prince
Snowman
Spacewak

Spin The Reward
Super Strike
Superior Sam
Superset

Date

4 May
3 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May

Race

Morphettville #4
Wagga #7
Caulfield #2
Ascot #3
Hawkesbury #1
Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #6
Northam #6
Hawkesbury #5
Hawkesbury #5
Ascot #3
Caulfield #4
Hawkesbury #5
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #5
Hawkesbury #10
Morphettville #6
Northam #6
Morphettville #9
Ascot #1

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #1
Chelmsford City #3
Caulfield #3
Hawkesbury #6
Northam #6
Hawkesbury #8
Northam #6
Eagle Farm #2
Morphettville #9
Ascot #9
Horsham #38
Singapore #9
Echuca#4
Caulfield #5
Newcastle #3
Hawkesbury #6
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #9
Hawkesbury #10
Hawkesbury #10
Lismore #6
Ascot #9
Hawkesbury #7
Hawkesbury #5
Morphettville #9
Hawkesbury #9
Morphettville #9
Cranbourne #8

713

4/2
913
4/2
50/13
2/11
2/1
42
18/6
12/6
4/2
51/21
4/2

4/2

6/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
13 -2.0
20 -6.8
4
3 -2.8
5 14
10 -0.8
1 -31
3 -1.9
11 -6.6
6 -0.5
2 0.8
1 -0.4
3 -1.2
6 -47.0
2 -5.1
5 -0.3
12
1 -42.7
11 -0.8
1 -3.3
2 -35
5 -2.1
1
13 13
2 -5.8
11 -5.7
18 -38.5
6 -0.6
7 -3.2
6 -6.0
4 -1.6
9 05
3 -7.0
10 -1.0
1 -4.1
9 0.4
5 -0.2
9 0.8
7 0.8
4 0.6
6 -11
2 27
3 -42.8
9 -0.7
8 -0.7
9 0.3
17 -3.1
9 16
9 -36.1
3 -16
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Horse

Jilladora

Jojo Was A Man
Just Folk

Kelvin

Kinetic

Kintyre

Knot Secret
Krakarib

Kureder

Lake's Folly

Le Melody
Lexington City

L osesomewinmore
Magnificent Andy
Make A Call

Date

4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
3 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May

Race

Morphettville #9
Hawkesbury #8
Hawkesbury #8
Northam #7
Doncaster #3
Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #3
Toowoomba #6
Hawkesbury #4
Morphettville #7
Hawkesbury #5
Ascot #1
Morphettville #9
Northam #6
Hawkesbury #7

Barrier

Months
Idle

12

oo
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9.1
8.4
12.2
9.3

133
10.9

9.0
10.0
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Horse

Sweetened
Tenzing

Texan Windstorm
The Boss Lady
Toesonthenose
Twin Perfection
Wee Nessy
Welwal

Western Empire
Wetakemanhattan
Wolf Prince
Xavier

Xerri

Xtravagant Star
Zouatica

Date

4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
3 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
3 May

Race

Morphettville #9
Eagle Farm #2
Morphettville #4
Ascot #5
Hawkesbury #4
Caulfield #5
Eagle Farm #8
Hawkesbury #8
Northam #6
Cranbourne #5
Morphettville #7
Horsham #8
Kilcoy #9
Hawkesbury #5
Wagga #7

Score/
Starts
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103

133
9.8

9.1
9.0
117
9.5

141
12.0
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